2025
Midwestern
Regional
Conference

/LOCATION:

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM -
9:30 PM

8:00 AM

K 12:00 PM

8:30 AM -

Constellation Offices — Cantera
4300 Winfield Rd, Warrenville, IL 60555

MONDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2025

Arrival [/ Registration — Constellation Offices Cantera
Breakfast / Welcome

Lego Networking Activity

Max Rydell, Senior Talent Manager/ERG Liaison — Constellation
“Defining Your Brand”

Nate DeMaster, Senior Manager of Projects & Outages — Holtec
“Palisades Restart Discussion”

Lunch

Paula Rusenovich, NAYGN Board of Directors, Communications Officer
“Pl Day Information Session”

John Keenan, SVP of Midwest Operations — Constellation
“Development and Career Advancement”

Westinghouse Team

“AP1000® & AP300TM Technology Overview”

Argonne National Lab Speaker

“Nuclear Fuel Cycle”

Calvin Lewis and Steven Alonso

“NAYGN Midwest Region Leads Wrap-Up”

Networking Event at Puttshack — Oakbrook

1828 Oakbrook Center, Oak Brook, IL 60523

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2025

Arrival / Breakfast — Constellation Offices Cantera
Public Outreach / Tour Opportunity (TBD)

%

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
- Parking available at Constellation Offices — Cantera (no payment required)
- Recommended Hotel: Hyatt Place Chicago/Naperville/Warrenville, 27576 Maecliff Dr, Warrenville, IL 60555
- Nearest Airports: Chicago Midway International Airport, Chicago O'Hare International Airport

Typical Attire: Business casual (what you would normally wear to work)

(/]

(NAYGN

NORTH AMERICAN YOUNG GENERATION IN NUCLEAR

QUESTIONS?
Reach out to midwest@naygn.org



mailto:midwest@naygn.org

