2025 Midwestern Regional Conference

LOCATION: Constellation Offices – Cantera

4300 Winfield Rd, Warrenville, IL 60555

MONDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2025

OND/II DEGEMBER 0, 2020	
7:30 AM	Arrival / Registration – Constellation Offices Cantera
8:00 AM	Breakfast / Welcome
8:30 AM	Lego Networking Activity
9:30 AM	Max Rydell, Senior Talent Manager/ERG Liaison – Constellation "Defining Your Brand"
10:30 AM	Nate DeMaster, Senior Manager of Projects & Outages – Holtec "Palisades Restart Discussion"
11:30 AM	Lunch
12:30 PM	Paula Rusenovich, NAYGN Board of Directors, Communications Officer "PI Day Information Session"
1:30 PM	John Keenan, SVP of Midwest Operations – Constellation "Development and Career Advancement"
2:30 PM	Westinghouse Team "AP1000® & AP300TM Technology Overview"
3:30 PM	Argonne National Lab Speaker "Nuclear Fuel Cycle"
4:30 PM	Calvin Lewis and Steven Alonso "NAYGN Midwest Region Leads Wrap-Up"
6:30 PM -	Networking Event at Puttshack – Oakbrook
9:30 PM	1828 Oakbrook Center, Oak Brook, IL 60523

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 9, 2025

8:00 AM	Arrival / Breakfast – Constellation Offices Cantera
8:30 AM – 12:00 PM	Public Outreach / Tour Opportunity (TBD)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

- Parking available at Constellation Offices Cantera (no payment required)
- Recommended Hotel: Hyatt Place Chicago/Naperville/Warrenville, 27576 Maecliff Dr, Warrenville, IL 60555
- Nearest Airports: Chicago Midway International Airport, Chicago O'Hare International Airport
- Typical Attire: Business casual (what you would normally wear to work)

